Classified Employee Pledge Form
ADVANCING THE LEGACY IN OUR COMMUNITY

Please Print:

Name: Employee #

Email: Location/School:

I WOULD LIKE TO SUPPORT MY EDUCATION FOUNDATION

PLEDGE PAYMENT OPTIONS

ANNUAL CAMPAIGN PLEDGE $
Total Amount

PLEASE SELECT ONE PAYMENT OPTION.

Option A: MULTIPLE PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS

I authorize BSSD to deduct my contribution from my paycheck as indicated below (minimum of $1.)

RECOGNITION LEVEL TOTAL GIFT AMOUNT
Valedictorian $504
|__|Women Endowing Education or
Class President $300
Honor Roll $252
Senior $108
Junior $75
Friend $60
__Member $30
Other

Option B: _ CHECK/CASH

AMOUNT per pay period
$21.00

$12.50
$10.50
$4.50
$3.13
$2.50
$1.25

My gift is in the form of a personal check or cash. Make checks payable to the Blue Springs Education

Foundation.
$ Gift Amount



| voluntarily elect to support the Blue Springs Education Foundation’s Annual Campaign. If | select the payroll deduction
option, | authorize the Blue Springs School District to withhold from my paycheck, the amount of my pledge as
designated on my Pledge Form. | understand that if | wish to discontinue this payroll deduction in the future, it is my
responsibility to notify Payroll in writing. | understand that since this is a charitable donation, it is nonrefundable.

Signature: Date:

| would like to designate my gift (optional) (for more detailed information ask Katie Woolf, Executive Director)

As needed

Grants

Scholarships

W.E.E

|__|IKids In Need

South Student Assistance Fund

Dave Sheridan Memorial Scholarship

Other

Return this form to the Blue Springs Education Foundation at the Bartow Administrative Center.

Office Use Only

Fund:

OUR MISSION

To enhance the excellent programs and instructions synonymous with the Blue Springs School District and provide
assistance for student success in the K-12 experience and beyond.
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