

## **Blue Springs Education Foundation**

## Classified Employee Pledge Form ADVANCING THE LEGACY IN OUR COMMUNITY

Name:	Employee #	
Email:	Location/School:	
I WOULD LIKE TO SUPPORT PLEDGE PAYMENT OPTIO ANNUAL CAMPAIGN PLEDGE	ONS	N
PLEASE SELECT ONE PAYM	IENT OPTION.	
Option A: MULTIPLE PAYI I authorize BSSD to deduct my co		ndicated below (minimum of \$1.)
RECOGNITION LEVEL	TOTAL GIFT AMOUNT	AMOUNT per pay period
Valedictorian	\$504	\$21.00
Women Endowing Educatio	n or	
Class President	\$300	\$12.50
Honor Roll	\$252	\$10.50
Senior	\$108	\$4.50
Junior	\$75	\$3.13
Friend	\$60	\$2.50
— Member	\$30	\$1.25
Other		
_		
Option B: CHECK/CASH		
My gift is in the form of a personal Foundation.  \$ Gift Amount	al check or cash. Make checks pay	vable to the Blue Springs Education

I voluntarily elect to support the Blue Springs Education Foundation's Annual Campaign. If I select the payroll deduction option, I authorize the Blue Springs School District to withhold from my paycheck, the amount of my pledge as designated on my Pledge Form. I understand that if I wish to discontinue this payroll deduction in the future, it is my responsibility to notify Payroll in writing. I understand that since this is a charitable donation, it is nonrefundable.

Signature:	Date:
I would like to designate my gift (optional) (for more detail	ed information ask Katie Woolf, Executive Director)
As needed	
Grants	
Scholarships	
W.E.E	
Kids In Need	
South Student Assistance Fund	
Dave Sheridan Memorial Scholarship	
Other	
Return this form to the Blue Springs Education Foundatio	n at the Bartow Administrative Center.
Office Use Only	
Fund:	



## **OUR MISSION**

To enhance the excellent programs and instructions synonymous with the Blue Springs School District and provide assistance for student success in the K-12 experience and beyond.